Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

COTSWOLD ARIA

COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

COTSWOLD CHARKANA

COTSWOLD DANIELLA

COTSWOLD GIN RUMMY

COTSWOLD HATTIE HUMBUG

COTSWOLD LYSANDA

COTSWOLD MADISON BELLE

COTSWOLD SUMMER WINE

COTSWOLD TEDDY BOY

COTSWOLD WILLOWBY

COTSWOLD WINCHESTER

COTSWOLD WISE OWL

GALLAWAYS BABY BOP

OAKTHORNE LIL TOUCH OF JAZZ

ROCKISLE PIPPIN

ROSE-EYRE MOONSTRUCK

THISTLEDOWN CELTIC GOLD

THISTLEDOWN PRAIRIE ROSE

THISTLEDOWN ROSETTE

Equine Registry

DoB
16-Oct-1996
19-Feb-1992
15-Oct-2002
02-Sep-1993
19-Sep-1998
23-Nov-1998
16-Nov-1993
30-Oct-1995
23-Jan-1996
22-Nov-2001
24-Jan-1995
01-Dec-1999
07-Feb-1997
21-Nov-1998
18-Nov-1997
11-Dec-1998
16-Nov-1997
31-Jan-1999
18-Nov-1997

18-Dec-1994

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
0928
0272
4931
0409
2717
3296
1307
0739
0738
4244
0565
3297
1178
2063
1713
2611
1372
2500
1799

0618

Dam

COTSWOLD GINNY THIMBLE
COTSWOLD GINNY THIMBLE
COTSWOLD DAVINA DAINTY
COTSWOLD GINNY THIMBLE
COTSWOLD GINNY THIMBLE
FENWICK BLACK OPAL (IMP AUS)
MINNY

COTSWOLD GINNY THIMBLE
COTSWOLD DRAMWINNY
COTSWOLD GINNY THIMBLE
COTSWOLD DRAMWINNY
COTSWOLD DRAMWINNY
COTSWOLD DRAMWINNY
BLUEGABLES YANKEE'S CLASSIC SILH
ANNABELLE

BLACK DIAMOND OF SPRINGWOOD
COTSWOLD HUMMINGBIRD
COTSWOLD MISTLETOE
KATUSHKA JAZAN

KATUSHKA JAZAN
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THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS) (1986)

Damsire

PAHAUHAU TIKI

PAHAUHAU TIKI

THORPEVILLE SUPAH (IMP AUS)
PAHAUHAU TIKI

PAHAUHAU TIKI

YARRA LEA ROSGAIR

GOLD CROSS

PAHAUHAU TIKI

BLANERNE DRAMBUIE (IMP AUS)
PAHAUHAU TIKI

BLANERNE DRAMBUIE (IMP AUS)
BLANERNE DRAMBUIE (IMP AUS)
BLANERNE DRAMBUIE (IMP AUS)

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER

PENTLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)
SHANUSTI MAGNUM (IMP AUS)
SHANUSTI MAGNUM (IMP AUS)
MULWAREE HURRICANE (IMP AUS)

MULWAREE HURRICANE (IMP AUS)

https:/lequineregistry.net



